AT9012 FR
12W LED Fire Rated Downlight With Dimmable
Driver
Ideal for residential, retail, showroom and
decorative lighting applications
Acoustic rating according to AS/NZS ISO 717.1:2004
Fire rating FRL_/120/120 in accordance with AS
1530.4:2014.

2
Recommended Drivers
Order code Item Code Description
14929 DK1-0AABBHZX00035 Driver Kit - Wireless DALI+ LED driver with 1.2m 2 core flex and plug - set to
350mA
14911 DK1-0AADADZX00035 Driver Kit - DALI-2 LED driver with 1.2m 2 core flex and plug and 2 core flying lead -
set to 350mA
14947 DK1-0AAJADZX00035 Driver Kit - DALI-2 LED driver with 2.4m CMS lead - set to 350mA
14965 DK1-0AAKADZX00035 Driver Kit - DALI-2 LED driver with 2.4m Wire-By-Click (WBC) lead - set to 350mA
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE  G
en
er